Rated Life:
Degree of Rotation:
Operating Temperature:
Voltage Input:
Controls:
Housing:
Weight:
Dimensions:

DIMENSIONS
DAISYCHAIN CONFIGURATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
SW-1001 C5500-B-DS-12
PS-1033
Class 2 Power Supply (40 Watt)
In-line On/Off Switch
ACCESSORIES
Califia Lighting Part #PS-1033
Califia Lighting Part #SW-1001
All luminaires are easily customizable. Power accessories can be ordered separately.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for LED Lighting Fixtures category:
Click to view products by  Bivar manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
1301080067  XVEC21P  XVEC2B7  113163000-00662717  113472000-00691461  XVBC2B3  XVBC2B7  XVBC4B4  XVBC4B5  XVBC4B6
XVBC4M3  XVBC4M4  XVBC4M5  XVBC4M8  XVBZ01  XVBZ03A  XVBZ04  E35600  FLK7LED  XVBZ04A  XVBC4M7  XVBC4M6
XVBC4B3  XVBC2B8  2700127  2702933  2702477  2403122  2403121  2402991  89406068  148-00076  190007019-00014904  226108019-
00610754  4823  4824  4868  112887037-00076065  113021000-00564565  113473000-00704968  NB-RLAMP01  112577000-00539774
113458000-00668976  E35500  408001403-00671626  SL7/4-FW  LML-6TER-CAB  SL4-FMS-100  SL4-FMS-400  SL7-CB-400